

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).3385/2014

(From the judgement and order dated 17/01/2014 in AA No.16/2012,CA
No.712/2012 of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY AT NAGPUR)

ACB LTD Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MAHARASHTRA STATE POWER GEN. CO. LTD &OR Respondent(s)
(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned
Judgment, PERMISSION TO FILE LENGTHY LIST OF DATES and prayer for interim
relief and office report)

Date: 05/02/2014 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVA KIRTI SINGH

For Petitioner(s) Mr. P.H. Parekh, Sr. Adv. (Mentioned by)
M/S. Parekh & Co., Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Abhinav Mukerji, Adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

List tomorrow i.e. 6th February, 2014 in the Mentioning
List along with SLP(C)....CC 2182-84 of 2014 etc.

[Madhu Bala]
Court Master

[Savita Sainani]
Assistant Registrar